504373973 05/18/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4420667

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHENG YU KWONG	03/09/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD.
Street Address:	1-12, TANASHICHO 6-CHOME
Internal Address:	NISHITOKYO-SHI
City:	TOKYO
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	188-8511

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29597485

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (610)407-0701

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 610-407-0700

Email: shunter@ratnerprestia.com
Correspondent Name: BRIAN L. MUTSCHLER
Address Line 1: RATNERPRESTIA

Address Line 2: 2200 RENAISSANCE BLVD., SUITE 350
Address Line 4: KING OF PRUSSIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19406

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SEI-283US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SUBMITTER: BRIAN L. MUTSCHLER, REG.NO. 62,293	
SIGNATURE:	/Brian L. Mutschler/	
DATE SIGNED:	05/18/2017	

Total Attachments: 1

source=SEI-283US -Assignment_pdf#page1.tif

PATENT 504373973 REEL: 042425 FRAME: 0931

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter "ASSIGNOR") by

Insert	CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTI),		
ASSIGNEE's Veme(s) Address(es))	1-12, Tanashicho 6-chom	e, Nishitokyo-shi, Tokyo 188	-8511 Japan	
	***************************************	**************************************		
	AND A SEA PRINTING OF THE			
	*HERMANNA PARAMANANA BARANA BA			
	(hereinafter "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire an	t of which is hereby acknowledged, the u d exclusive right, title and interest to the	ndersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assign invention entitled	18 8110
(Title of	WATCH			
invention)				
	relating to International Patent Appli of the United States was executed on	cation PCT/JP / even date herewith or, if not so executed	_and/or for which application for Letters i, was:	Patent
(Insert date	(a) executed on March 9, 201	7	7. 1	
of execution of application,	(a) executed on March 9, 201 (b) filed on March 17, 2017 Serial No. 29/597,48	Assignce's attorney is her data, when known.	eby authorized to insert in (b) the specified	
if not concurrent)	Serial No. 29/597,48	5;	na ann an an an ann an ann an ann an ann an a	
	renewal, substitute, reissue or reexa	mination application based thereon, for t	on said application and any continuation, the full term or terms for which the said Le ereinafter, "said application(s) and Letters	etters
	ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the enforcing protection for said inventies said Letters Patent(s), in any interfer	ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirab m, including in the preparation and pros- ence, reissue, reexamination, or public v clared in relation to same, such acts to it	rithout charge to but at the expense of said le or expedient, for securing, maintaining scution of said application(s) and the issu see proceeding, and in any litigation or oth nolude but not be limited to executing all providing sworn testimony, and obtaining a	and ance of er legal papers,
	in witness whereof,	the undersigned inventor(s) has (have) af	fixed his/her/their signature(s).	
(Signatures)	Dr. Sall	Cheng Yu Kwong	March 9, 2017	
Congruence	1) Buds 4- (SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME) /	(DATE)	
	os.			
	2](BIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	
4	3)	CONTROLS ALABAMA	(DATE)	
	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(nurs)	
	4)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	
	(mighter)	(CLASS A STATE OF THE STATE OF	,	
	5)(SIONATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	,
	·		*	
	6)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	
	7)			
	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	
	8) (CYCONIA PRI VETE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	
	(SIGNATURE)	(ITPL NAME)	(DELED)	

PATENT REEL: 042425 FRAME: 0932

RECORDED: 05/18/2017